V30MLA0603H
Part Number V30MLA0603H
Manufacturer Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description VARISTOR 41.5V 30A 0603
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
V30MLA0603H Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of V30MLA0603H
Manufacturer Part Number V30MLA0603H Category Circuit Protection
Manufacturer Hamlin / Littelfuse Description VARISTOR 41.5V 30A 0603
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 500
Varistor Voltage (Typ) 41.5V Varistor Voltage (Min) 37V
Varistor Voltage (Max) 46V Series MLA
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR) Package / Case 0603 (1608 Metric)
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 125°C (TA) Number of Circuits 1
Mounting Type Surface Mount, MLCV Maximum DC Volts 30VDC
Maximum AC Volts 25VAC Energy 0.10J
Current - Surge 30A Capacitance @ Frequency 90pF @ 1MHz
Littelfuse with warrantied and confidence. RFQ V30MLA0603H : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for V30MLA0603H
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
V30MLA0603WA VARISTOR 41.5V 30A 0603 Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
V30M120C V30M120C VISHAY VISHAY 287 pcs
V30MLA0603NH VARISTOR 41.5V 30A 0603 Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
V30MLA0603A VARISTOR 41.5V 30A 0603 Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
V30M120CHM3/4W DIODE SCHOTTKY 30A 120V TO-220AB Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
V30M120C-M3/4W DIODE SCHOTTKY 30A 120V TO-220AB Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
V30MLA0603NA VARISTOR 41.5V 30A 0603 Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
V30M120C-M3/4W DIODE SCHOTTKY 30A 120V TO-220AB Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
V30MLA0603T VARISTOR 41.5V 30A 0603 Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
V30MLA0805LA VARISTOR 41.5V 30A 0805 Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
V30M120M-E3/4W DIODE SCHOTTKY 15A 120V TO-220AB Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
V30MLA0603WH VARISTOR 41.5V 30A 0603 Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
V30M120M-E3/4W DIODE SCHOTTKY 15A 120V TO-220AB Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
V30MLA0603NR VARISTOR 41.5V 30A 0603 Littelfuse Inc. 64000 pcs
V30MLA0603FR MULTI-LAYER VARISTOR SURFACE MOU Hamlin / Littelfuse 500 pcs
V30M120CHM3/4W DIODE SCHOTTKY 30A 120V TO-220AB Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
V30MLA0603NT VARISTOR 41.5V 30A 0603 Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
V30MLA0603NHAUTO VARISTOR 41.5V 30A 0603 Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
V30M120C-M3 V30M120C-M3 VISHAY VISHAY 50 pcs
V30MLA0805LH VARISTOR 41.5V 30A 0805 Littelfuse Inc. 105 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
V30MLA0603H Details PDF